
 

 

Ryan White Part B Data Analysis Calendar Year 2022 

Data Analysis Timeframe: January 1, 2022 – December 31, 2022 
Total Unduplicated Clients: 5189 
Total Service Units Delivered: 123,257 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Overall Viral Suppression 
Type Percentage Number 
Virally Suppressed 77.82% 4038 
Non-Virally Suppressed 8.65% 449 
Unknown Missing Labs 13.53% 702 

Viral Suppression by HIV Risk Factor 

HIV Risk Factor Number of 

Clients 

% of Client 

Population 

Virally 

Suppressed # 

Virally 

Suppressed % 

Non-Virally 

Suppressed # 

Non-Virally 

Suppressed % 

Unknown/Missing Labs 

# 

Unknown/Missing Labs 

% 

Hemophilia/Coagulation 
Disorder 

3 0.06% 3 100% 0 0% 0 0% 

Heterosexual Contact 1191 22.95% 962 80.77% 94 7.89% 135 11.34% 

Injection Drug Use (IDU) 194 3.74% 144 74.23% 19 9.79% 31 15.98% 

Male-to-Male Sexual Contact 
(MSM) 

3290 63.40% 2580 78.42% 276 8.39% 434 13.19% 

MSM & IDU 74 1.43% 45 60.81% 20 27.03% 9 12.16% 

Other/Not Specified 316 6.09% 218 68.99% 31 9.81% 67 21.20% 

Perinatal Transmission 63 1.21% 36 57.14% 6 9.52% 21 33.33% 

Transfusion 57 1.10% 50 87.72% 3 5.26% 4 7.02% 



 

 
 

 

 

100%

80.77% 74.23% 78.42%

60.81%
68.99%

57.14%

87.72%

0%

7.89%
9.79%

8.39%
27.03% 9.81%

9.52%

5.26%

0%
11.34% 15.98% 13.19% 12.16%

21.20%
33.33%

7.02%

VIRAL SUPPRESSION BY HIV RISK FACTOR
Virally Suppressed % Non-Virally Suppressed % Unkown/Missing Labs %


