

## Ryan White Part B Data Analysis Calendar Year 2022

Data Analysis Timeframe: January 1, 2022 – December 31, 2022 Total Unduplicated Clients: 5189 Total Service Units Delivered: 123,257

Overall Viral Suppression							
Туре	Percentage	Number					
Virally Suppressed	77.82%	4038					
Non-Virally Suppressed	8.65%	449					
Unknown Missing Labs	13.53%	702					

Viral Suppression by HIV Risk Factor									
HIV Risk Factor	Number of Clients	% of Client Population	Virally Suppressed #	Virally Suppressed %	Non-Virally Suppressed #	Non-Virally Suppressed %	Unknown/Missing Labs #	Unknown/Missing Labs %	
Hemophilia/Coagulation Disorder	3	0.06%	3	100%	0	0%	0	0%	
Heterosexual Contact	1191	22.95%	962	80.77%	94	7.89%	135	11.34%	
Injection Drug Use (IDU)	194	3.74%	144	74.23%	19	9.79%	31	15.98%	
Male-to-Male Sexual Contact (MSM)	3290	63.40%	2580	78.42%	276	8.39%	434	13.19%	
MSM & IDU	74	1.43%	45	60.81%	20	27.03%	9	12.16%	
Other/Not Specified	316	6.09%	218	68.99%	31	9.81%	67	21.20%	
Perinatal Transmission	63	1.21%	36	57.14%	6	9.52%	21	33.33%	
Transfusion	57	1.10%	50	87.72%	3	5.26%	4	7.02%	



